Traveling to Shravasthi on a pilgrimage (Nov. 16-17) Schedule

Time

16th November

Activity

0500H
1530H

1800H

0900H

Leaving for Shravasti

Meet at Jeta’s grove
Puja and meditation session

Return to hotel
17th November

Meet near Anatapindika’s house and
other religious sightseeing

Leave for Varnasi



